THE RUMWORTH MORRIS

OF BOLTON

PROVISIONAL TOUR LIST 1986

Saturday, 1l2th April Tour

Saturday, 26th April Tour

saturday, 17th May Tour

baturday, 7th June Tour

20th - 22nd June (Weekend) Day ol Dance

ldth - 20th July (Yeekend) Seaside Tour - Cleckheaton with Spen

Valley Longsword and Sheffield City (?)

Friday, 5th September Whitworth Rushcart
Saturday, 13th Septenmber Blackpool and evening meal
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e k] October final Tour

Plus some Thursday nights

Proposed venues for Tours include Warrington (but not in May), Blackburn,
Bolton, Bury, Chorley, Leigh, Liverpool, Preston and St. llelens.

Dates are definite - please put them in your diary - venues to follow.

T. DANN
SECRETARY

AND/LJD




THE RUMWORTH MORRIS

OF BOLTON

Friday, 7th March, 1986
Saturday, 12th April, 1986

Saturday, 26th April, 1986
Saturday, 17th May, 1986

c T ~J
,-,IN:j?/ /E/LL Ml’f‘/’

Saturday, 7th June, 1986

DAY OF DANCE:
Friday, 20th June, 1986

Saturday, 21st June, 1986

Sunday, 22nd June, 1986

Weekend 18th-20th July, 1986

Friday, 5th September, 1986

Saturday, 13th September, 1986

Saturday, 4th October, 1986

TOUR_LIST 1986
St. Maries, Standish - Lanky Night.

Ormskirk, followed by a trip on the Leeds-Liverpool
Canal with Southport Swords and Thelwall Morris.

Blackburn
Bolton
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Liverpool
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Deane Memorial Church Hall_- Social evening with
Guest Teams, Bampton, Handfiorth and Hoddesdon
Crownsmen.

Bolton, Leigh, Warrington and Wigan Pier. Ceilidh in
the evening at Deane Memorial Church Hall.

Haigh Hall, Crown at New Springs and Haigh Hall
again.
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Seaside Tour with Spen Valley and Leeds Morris.
Dance spots include such picturesque spots as Hebden
Bridge and The Piece (?) Hall, Halifax.

Whitworth Rushcart (Your chance to turn up to a
booking in your Work clothes!)

Blackpool and evening meal.

Warrington

Plus some Thursday nights, the Christmas knees up and the odd visit to The Albert Dock.

AND/LJD/RUM

TONY DANN
SECRETARY




